
1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Session Name: 15 - Malloc 3-26-2024 1-24 PM

Date Created: 3/26/24, 1:17:50 PM Active Participants: 61 of 71
Average Score: 15.30% Questions: 6

Results by Question

Responses

Percent Count

48 ( c ) 20.34% 12

0X30 ( c ) 10.17% 6

10 8.47% 5

12 8.47% 5

16 8.47% 5

4 5.08% 3

8 5.08% 3

0X00030 3.39% 2

13 3.39% 2

96 3.39% 2

? 3.39% 2

0X000030 1.69% 1

0X589A0 1.69% 1

1 1.69% 1

17 1.69% 1

20 1.69% 1

3 1.69% 1

30 1.69% 1

32 1.69% 1

4K 1.69% 1

64 1.69% 1

A 1.69% 1

DOING EXAM 1.69% 1

Totals 100% 59
Keyword(s): 0x30;48

Keyword Matches: 18



2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

0X589A0 ( c ) 16.95% 10

0X589D0 11.86% 7

0X58A0C 11.86% 7

0X58A30 8.47% 5

0X589A4 6.78% 4

0X589AC 6.78% 4

0X58A18 6.78% 4



0X58960 1.69% 1

0X589A8 1.69% 1

0X589A9 1.69% 1

0X589B4 1.69% 1

0X589B8 1.69% 1

0X589C8 1.69% 1

0X589D4 1.69% 1

0X58A04 1.69% 1

0X58A14 1.69% 1

0X58A1C 1.69% 1

0X58A20 1.69% 1

0X58A24 1.69% 1

0X58A34 1.69% 1

1 1.69% 1

10 1.69% 1

589AC 1.69% 1

? 1.69% 1

DOING EXAM 1.69% 1

Totals 100% 59

Keyword(s): 0x589a0;589a0

Keyword
Matches:

10



3. Please do Question 3 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

16 ( c ) 17.54% 10

12 12.28% 7

24 8.77% 5

48 7.02% 4

8 7.02% 4

10 5.26% 3



0X00010 3.51% 2

0X10 ( c ) 3.51% 2

20 3.51% 2

32 3.51% 2

4 3.51% 2

5 3.51% 2

0 1.75% 1

0X18 1.75% 1

0X30 1.75% 1

0X589BC 1.75% 1

0X8A 1.75% 1

1 1.75% 1

18 1.75% 1

3 1.75% 1

363036 1.75% 1

6 1.75% 1

? 1.75% 1

DOING EXAM 1.75% 1

Totals 100% 57
Keyword(s): 0x10;16

Keyword Matches: 12



4. Please do Question 4 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

3 ( c ) 22.81% 13

2 19.3% 11

4 10.53% 6

8 8.77% 5

1 5.26% 3

10 3.51% 2



16 3.51% 2

44 3.51% 2

52 3.51% 2

6 3.51% 2

7 3.51% 2

12 1.75% 1

192 1.75% 1

5 1.75% 1

9 1.75% 1

? 1.75% 1

DOING EXAM 1.75% 1

PUNT 1.75% 1

Totals 100% 57
Keyword(s): 3

Keyword Matches: 13



5. Please do Question 5 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

3 22% 11

2 14% 7

7 8% 4

8 8% 4

? 8% 4

4 ( c ) 6% 3



0 4% 2

1 4% 2

16 4% 2

5 4% 2

- 2% 1

24 2% 1

48 2% 1

52 2% 1

9 2% 1

96 2% 1

A GOOD AMOUNT 2% 1

DOING EXAM 2% 1

YES 2% 1

Totals 100% 50
Keyword(s): 4

Keyword Matches: 3



6. Please do Question 6 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

0X589A0 11.11% 5

0X589D4 8.89% 4

? 8.89% 4

0X58A00 6.67% 3

0 4.44% 2

0X5899C 4.44% 2



0X589FC 4.44% 2

0X58A24 4.44% 2

0X58A30 4.44% 2

- 2.22% 1

-1 2.22% 1

0X00010 2.22% 1

0X56A00 2.22% 1

0X589D0 2.22% 1

0X58A08 2.22% 1

0X58A0C 2.22% 1

0X58A20 2.22% 1

0X58A59 2.22% 1

0X58A5C 2.22% 1

0X58A60 2.22% 1

0X58BFF 2.22% 1

1 2.22% 1

3 2.22% 1

58A5C 2.22% 1

DOING EXAM 2.22% 1

FRED 2.22% 1

IDK SRY 2.22% 1

NULL 2.22% 1

Totals 100% 45

Keyword(s): 0x58a58;58a58

Keyword
Matches:

0




